This Ordinance shall be in force and effect from and after its passage. 

EAST\31313072.3 

RESIDENTIAL BUSINESS PLANNED DEVELOPMENT NUMBER 

Plan of Development Statements 

1. The area delineated as Residential Business Planned Development Number 84 consists of 
approximately one hundred thirty-one thousand eight hundred twenty-nine (131,829) net 
square feet (3.03 acres) of property bounded by West Grant Place; a line 284.57 feet east 
of and parallel to North Geneva Terrace; the public alley next north of and parallel to 
West Webster Avenue; a line 404.80 feet east of and parallel to North Geneva Terrace;